

S.C Case no. 60 of 23

Order no. 21 dated 17.11.23

Sole accused on court bail is absent without steps.

Today is fixed for appearance positively id W/A.

It is now 1.35 P.M.

On call none present for the accused .

Hence issue warrant of arrest against him.

To 20.01.24 for E/R of W/A.

D/C by me,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn ,

Addl Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn,